Key
Y01

Y02

Y03

Y04

Y05

56 HOUR SCHEDULE

Title
FIRE FIGHTER

FIRE ENGINEER

FIRE LIEUTENANT

FIRE CAPTAIN

FIRE BATTALION CHIEF

HR
MO
AN
oT

HR
MO
AN
oT

HR
MO
AN
oT

HR
MO
AN
oT

HR
MO
AN
oT

Base Pay

A
$0.00
$0
$0
$0.00

$0.00
$0
$0

$0.00

$0.00
$0
$0

$0.00

$0.00
$0
$0

$0.00

$31.73

$7,700
$92,394

$47.59

FY 2010-2011

Base + 1

B
$0.00
$0
$0
$0.00

$0.00
$0
$0

$0.00

$0.00
$0
$0

$0.00

$0.00
$0
$0

$0.00

$33.31
$8,084
$97,011
$49.97

Base +2

C
$0.00
$0
$0
$0.00

Base + 3

D
$0.00
$0
$0
$0.00

Base + 4

E
$0.00
$0
$0
$0.00

Base +5

F
$0.00
$0
$0
$0.00



Key
Y01

Y02

Y03

Y04

Y05

Y07

Y06

Y17

40 HOUR SCHEDULE

Title
FIRE FIGHTER

FIRE ENGINEER

FIRE LIEUTENANT

FIRE CAPTAIN

FIRE BATTALION CHIEF

FIRE DIVISION CHIEF

FIRE DEPUTY CHIEF

FIRE TRAINEE

HR
MO
AN
oT

HR
MO
AN
oT

HR
MO
AN
oT

HR
MO
AN
oT

HR
MO
AN
oT

HR
MO
AN

HR
MO
AN

HR
MO
AN
oT

Base Pay

A
$23.30
$4,039

$48,464
$34.95

$31.15
$5,399
$64,792
$46.73

$34.53
$5,985
$71,822
$51.80

$38.69
$6,706
$80,475
$58.04

$44.42
$7,700
$92,394
$66.63

Minimum
Base
$47.57
$8,245
$98,946

$50.90
$8,823
$105,872

$17.91
$3,104
$37,253
$26.87

FY 2010-2011

Base + 1

B
$24.47
$4,241

$50,898
$36.71

$32.71
$5,670
$68,037
$49.07

$36.26

$6,285
$75,421

$54.39

$40.62

$7,041
$84,490
$60.93

$46.64

$8,084
$97,011

$69.96

Maximum
Base
$55.18
$9,565
$114,777

$60.57
$10,499
$125,988

Base +2

C
$25.69
$4,453

$53,435
$38.54

Base + 3

$26.97

$4,675
$56,098

$40.46

Base + 4

E
$28.32
$4,909

$58,906
$42.48

Base +5

$29.74

$5,155
$61,859

$44.61
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