FY 2010-2011

56 HOUR SCHEDULE		Base Pay	Base + 1	Base +2	Base + 3	Base + 4	Base +5
Key Title Y01 FIRE FIGHTER	HR MO AN OT	A \$0.00 \$0 \$0 \$0	B \$0.00 \$0 \$0 \$0	C \$0.00 \$0 \$0 \$0	\$0.00 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0	E \$0.00 \$0 \$0 \$0	\$0.00 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0.00
Y02 FIRE ENGINEER	HR MO AN OT	\$0.00 \$0 \$0 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0 \$0 \$0		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		***
Y03 FIRE LIEUTENANT	HR MO AN OT	\$0.00 \$0 \$0 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0 \$0 \$0.00				
Y04 FIRE CAPTAIN	HR MO AN OT	\$0.00 \$0 \$0 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0 \$0 \$0.00				
Y05 FIRE BATTALION CHIEF	HR MO AN OT	\$31.73 \$7,700 \$92,394 \$47.59	\$33.31 \$8,084 \$97,011 \$49.97				

FY 2010-2011

40 HOUR SCHEDULE		Base Pay	Base + 1	Base +2	Base + 3	Base + 4	Base +5
Key Title		A	В	С	D	E	F
Y01 FIRE FIGHTER	HR	\$23.30	\$24.47	\$25.69	\$26.97	\$28.32	\$29.74
	MO	\$4,039	\$4,241	\$4,453	\$4,675	\$4,909	\$5,155
	AN	\$48,464	\$50,898	\$53,435	\$56,098	\$58,906	\$61,859
	ОТ	\$34.95	\$36.71	\$38.54	\$40.46	\$42.48	\$44.61
Y02 FIRE ENGINEER	HR	\$31.15	\$32.71				
	MO	\$5,399	\$5,670				
	AN	\$64,792	\$68,037				
	ОТ	\$46.73	\$49.07				
Y03 FIRE LIEUTENANT	HR	\$34.53	\$36.26				
	MO	\$5,985	\$6,285				
	AN	T /-	\$75,421				
	ОТ	\$51.80	\$54.39				
Y04 FIRE CAPTAIN	HR	\$38.69	\$40.62				
	MO	\$6,706	\$7,041				
	AN		\$84,490				
	ОТ	\$58.04	\$60.93				
Y05 FIRE BATTALION CHIEF	HR	\$44.42	\$46.64				
	MO	\$7,700	\$8,084				
	AN	\$92,394	\$97,011				
	ОТ	\$66.63	\$69.96				
		Minimum	Maximum				
		Base	Base				
Y07 FIRE DIVISION CHIEF	HR	\$47.57	\$55.18				
	МО	\$8,245	\$9,565				
	AN	\$98,946	\$114,777				
Y06 FIRE DEPUTY CHIEF	HR	\$50.90	\$60.57				
	MO	\$8,823	\$10,499				
	AN	\$105,872	\$125,988				
Y17 FIRE TRAINEE	HR	\$17.91					
	MO	\$3,104					
	AN	\$37,253					
	ОТ	\$26.87					